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Pack Details

Contents No. Pcs in Case:

Count/Wt per Inner:

Avg. Pce Wt:

Inners per Case:

Case Net Wt:

Pack Size:

Palletisation Cases per Layer: No. of Layers: Cases/Pallet:Inners/Pallet:

Dimensions Case mm: Cubic ms: Inner mm:

Meat Country of Origin: Store Frozen: Min Life on Del.

M/wave:
Oven:
Grill:
Frying:
Other:

Contains
Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

Halal Approved

Kosher Approved

Contains
Artificial colours

Hydrogenated Fats

GM Ingredients/Derivatives

MSG

Gluten as added Ingredient

Milk / Derivatives

Egg / Derivatives

Soya

SO2 /Sulphites >10ppm

Sesame Seeds

Celery

Mustard

Peanuts / Derivatives

Fish

Crustaceans / Shell Fish

Other Nuts

kJoules

Fat (g)
 of which saturates (g)

Fibre (g)

Sodium (g)

Approved Date: Approved by:

Product:

Brand:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England

Packaging 
Wts

Primary plastic:

Primary board:

Secondary plastic:

Secondary board:

Tertiary plastic:

Metal:

Composition & Storage

Ingredients:

Allergen Statement:

Preparation & Usage from Frozen

Dietary & Health Information

Days

Description:

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

Average Nutritional 

Lupin / Derivatives

Molluscs

 of which monounsaturates (g)
 of which polyunsaturates (g)

  expressed in salt (g)

Per serving
gPer 100

Calcium (mg)
Folate (µg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin A (µg)
Ash (g)
Iron (mg)
Zinc (mg)

kg

Product Code:

Barcode Outer:Barcode Inner:Inners suitable for sale separately?:

May Contain:

Wheat & Wheat Derivatives

Other Gluten Cereals/Derivs

Suitable for Coeliacs

Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Protein (g)

 of which sugars (g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Kcals

Commodity Code

GVFCKF170A

12

6/1.02kg

170

2

2.04

1 x 12

16 16 256512

293 x 243 x 96 0.007 N/A

UK, Ireland, Poland, Holland, Spain -18°C 203

See Page 3.

See Page 3.

See Page 3.

See Page 3.

See Page 3.

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

958

13.5
4.1

1.5

0.213

28/11/2024 Christopher Stobart

170
1629

7.0

2.6

0.363

Chicken Kievs 170g
Golden Valley Foods

16

185

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

See Page 2.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Chopped and formed chicken with a buttery garlic and parsley filling, all coated in crispy golden breadcrumbs.

Palm from a sustainable source, RSPO certificate number: BMT-RSPO-001153

No

No

23.0

8.85.19
3.58 6.1

0.910.53

g

5060062474251N/ANo

Yes

No

No

Information correct as at 28/11/2024, E & O E.

19.611.5

0.9 1.5
25.014.7

229 389

1602 32 30 90

dct
TR Stamp
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Product:

Ingredients

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Product Code:

Chicken with Added Water (64%) (Chicken (82%), Water, Pea Fibre, Stabiliser (Triphosphates)), Fortified WHEAT Flour
(Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), WHEAT Starch, Durum WHEAT Semolina, Rice Flour, Salt, WHEAT GLUTEN,
Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Dextrose, Yeast, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Sage, White Pepper, Garlic Butter
Filling (10%), (Palm Oil, Garlic Puree, Parsley, Salt, Salted Butter (MILK), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Skimmed MILK Powder,
Ground Coriander, Lemon Concentrate, Colour (Beta Carotene)).

Chicken Kievs 170g

Information correct as at 28/11/2024, E & O E.

GVFCKF170A
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Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England

Other Cooking or Serving Instructions:

Frying:

Grill:

Oven:

Microwave:

Product:

Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Preparation & Usage from Frozen Product Code:

This product is sold raw. Check kievs are thoroughly cooked, with no pink meat remaining and juices run clear. Ensure the kievs are
piping hot throughout with a core temperature of >75ºC (or relevant national requirements) for at least 30 secs before serving. Do
not reheat. All appliances vary, these are guidelines only. Warning: Whilst great care has been taken to remove all bones, some
small pieces may remain. Not suitable for microwave cooking. Keep raw poultry separate from cooked meats. Wash all surfaces,
cutting boards, utensils, and hands after handling raw poultry.

N/A

N/A

Preheat oven to 200ºC/180ºC (fan)/Gas Mark 6. Place kievs on a baking tray and cook in the centre of the oven for approx 27 mins.

N/A

Chicken Kievs 170g

Information correct as at 28/11/2024, E & O E.

GVFCKF170A



Product:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Product Code:

Chicken Kievs 170g

Information correct as at 28/11/2024, E & O E.

Lifestyle:

Outer Label:

Product & Packaging GVFCKF170A



Product:

Central Foods Ltd, Maple Court, Ash  Lane, Collingtree, Northants, NN4 0NB.   Tel:01604 858522  
Registered Number: 2666517, Registered in England Datasheet - Version 19 Date: 22.08.23

Packaging Continued Product Code:

Chicken Kievs 170g

Information correct as at 28/11/2024, E & O E.

Outer Case Line Drawing:

GVFCKF170A


